Canyon Randall - 4A

Coach: Darby Norman

Assistant Coach(es): John Stephens Billy Ceniceros

Mascot: Raiders
Colors: Black & Silver

Tournament Appearances: 2 (2022)

Season Record: 28-4

Season & Playoff Information

REGULAR SEASON
Opponent
Plainview Plainview High School
Vernon Vernon High School
Lubbock Coronado High School
Lubbock Lubbock High School
Amarillo Caprock High School
Amarillo Tascosa High School
Amarillo Palo Duro High School
Andrews Andrews High School
Seminole Seminole High School
Lubbock Monterey High School
Lubbock Cooper High School
Midland Midland High School
Abilene Abilene High School
San Angelo Central High School
Odessa Odessa High School
Canyon Canyon High School
Pampa Pampa High School
Hereford Hereford High School
Dumas Dumas High School
Borger Borger High School
Amarillo West Plains High School
Pampa Pampa High School
Hereford Hereford High School
Borger Borger High School
Dumas Dumas High School
Canyon Canyon High School

Amarillo West Plains High School

PLAYOFF GAMES
Opponent
Graham Graham High School
Peaster Peaster High School

Hereford Hereford High School

Brownfield Brownfield High School

Canyon Canyon High School

Score

18-1

14-5

154

4-15

19-0

11-8

19-0

13-2

18-0

14-5

4-15

10-9

6-13

415

12-0

10-9

19-0

16-3

19-0

18-1

13-6

19-0

15-4

181

18-1

11-8

14-5

Wi/L

Score

17-2

10-3

11-0

10-7

2023-2024 Team Tennis Team Information

Player Information
Name
Destiny Aguinaldo
Daxon Betzen
Lily Brooks
Kynley Craddock
Keaton Daniels
Elliott Day
Gabby Dishong
Sawyer Eason
Elisha Godwin
Scotlynn Hendricks
Hunter Hendricks
Orlando Ingersoll
Parker Land
Damian Martinez
Micah Perkins
Jasmine Phillips
Marc Ramirez
LynnLee Ramirez
Breanna Regehr
Bryson Shelton
Emmalee Sillivent

Gavin Taylor

Managers, Trainers, Statisticians
Name
Tracen Betzen
Lily Harding

Bonnie Mick

Class
Junior
Junior
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Junior
Senior
Junior

Sophomore

Position
Statistician
Manager

Manager



