Canyon Randall - 4A

Coach: Darby Norman

Assistant Coach(es): John Stephens Billy Ceniceros

Mascot: Raiders Colors: Black & Silver

Tournament Appearances: 2 (2022)

Season Record: 28-4

Season & Playoff Information

REGULAR SEASON

Opponent	Score	W/L
Plainview Plainview High School	18-1	w
Vernon Vernon High School	14-5	w
Lubbock Coronado High School	15-4	w
Lubbock Lubbock High School	4-15	L
Amarillo Caprock High School	19-0	W
Amarillo Tascosa High School	11-8	W
Amarillo Palo Duro High School	19-0	W
Andrews Andrews High School	13-2	W
Seminole Seminole High School	18-0	W
Lubbock Monterey High School	14-5	W
Lubbock Cooper High School	4-15	L
Midland Midland High School	10-9	W
Abilene Abilene High School	6-13	L
San Angelo Central High School	4-15	L
Odessa Odessa High School	12-0	W
Canyon Canyon High School	10-9	w
Pampa Pampa High School	19-0	W
Hereford Hereford High School	16-3	W
Dumas Dumas High School	19-0	W
Borger Borger High School	18-1	W
Amarillo West Plains High School	13-6	W
Pampa Pampa High School	19-0	W
Hereford Hereford High School	15-4	W
Borger Borger High School	18-1	w
Dumas Dumas High School	18-1	W
Canyon Canyon High School	11-8	W
Amarillo West Plains High School	14-5	W

PLAYOFF GAMES

Opponent	Score
Graham Graham High School	19-0
Peaster Peaster High School	17-2
Hereford Hereford High School	10-3
Brownfield Brownfield High School	11-0
Canyon Canyon High School	10-7

Player Information

Name	Class
Destiny Aguinaldo	Junior
Daxon Betzen	Junior
Lily Brooks	Freshman
Kynley Craddock	Sophomore
Keaton Daniels	Sophomore
Elliott Day	Sophomore
Gabby Dishong	Junior
Sawyer Eason	Sophomore
Elisha Godwin	Sophomore
Scotlynn Hendricks	Sophomore
Hunter Hendricks	Freshman
Orlando Ingersoll	Junior
Parker Land	Junior
Damian Martinez	Sophomore
Micah Perkins	Junior
Jasmine Phillips	Sophomore
Marc Ramirez	Sophomore
LynnLee Ramirez	Freshman
Breanna Regehr	Junior
Bryson Shelton	Senior
Emmalee Sillivent	Junior
Gavin Taylor	Sophomore

Managers, Trainers, Statisticians

Name	Position
Tracen Betzen	Statistician
Lily Harding	Manager
Bonnie Mick	Manager